
Our junior rowing courses are for school
Year 7 (born before 31/8/2012) upwards, with
sessions for both beginners and experienced
rowers.

To book, complete a registration form
and call the boathouse on 020 3959
0054 to make payment of the course
fees. 

This is a 4-day course
and does not include the 
Bank Holiday Monday.

Junior Rowing in
May Half Term

Course Dates Group Time Price

Beginners

Beginners

28th-31st May

Intermediate

Intermediate 9am-12pm

9:30-11:30am

1:30-4:30pm

2-4pm

£133

£133

£96

£96

Please note that we advise against juniors participating in 2 courses in 1 week due to the
physical nature of the sport. Please Bring appropriate kit. Sessions may be on land for

safety / at the coaches discretion. Bookings are not completed until they have been paid. 

28th-31st May

28th-31st May

28th-31st May


